ALABAMA BOARD OF PARDONS & PAROLES

Open Public Meeting Minutes

July 24, 2025

A. Call to Order:

1.

The Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles called to order its open public
meeting on this date at 8:33A.M., 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, AL
36104 for the purpose of conducting its regular parole/pardon hearings, as
prescribed by Alabama Code, Title 15, Chapter 22. Board members present
were: Hal Nash, Chairperson, Darryl Littleton, Board Member and Gabrelle
Simmons, Board Member. ‘
The Board met to discuss the attached agenda, with the action taken by the
Board recorded by the Board’s secretary, Nicole Lewis.

B. Board Business: The Board approved minutes from previous meeting of July 23, 2025,
moved by Hal Nash and seconded by Gabrelle Simmons which was majority vote.

C. Daily Pardon/Parole Docket:

1.

Tristan L. Glover, AIS# 317604: Speaker on behalf of parole 1% Kimberly

Franklin (mother), 2" Beth Beasley (aunt), 3" Chris Cloud (Abel Ministries).

Speaker against parole 1% Kelli Williamson Yates (victim’s sister), 2"

. Anthony Williamson (victim’s son), 3" Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 4™ Jackie

Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a
reset date of 7/2030.

Jose Roque, AIS# 336808: Speaker against parole 1% Carey Dempsey
(victim’s niece), 2" Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 3™ Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty
General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with no reset date.

Joe W, Murray, AIS# 134327: Speaker on behalf of parole Thomas Mutray .
(brother). Spealker against parole 1% Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 2" Jackie Fowler

VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date
of 7/2026.

Jarvis Mix, AIS# 260872: Speaker on behalf of parole Chelsea Williams
(girlfriend). Speaker against parole 1% Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 2" Jackie
Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a
reset date of 7/2030.

Theron Thigpen, AIS# 190661: Speaker on behalf of parole 1% Karen Harrell

(girlfriend), 2™ Cassidy Harrell (girlfriend’s daughter). Speaker against parole

Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole
with no reset date.
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10.

11.

12,

13.

14,
15.

16.

17.

Robert S. Enfinger, AIS# 824094: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1% Robert S.
Enfinger (self), 2 Dustin Fowler (attorney). The Board voted to grant a full
pardon with the restoration of all ¢ivil and political rights.

Ricky Germany, AIS# 144934: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1% Ricky
Germany (self), 2" Rita Pickens (sister). The Board voted to grant voting
rights only. ‘

Tina M. Mosley, AIS# 187010: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1% Tina M.
Mosley (self), 2" Pamela Smith (sister). The Board voted to grant a pardon
with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and
firearms disabilities).

Brice M. Hutchings, ITI, AIS# 320994: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Brice
M. Hutchings, IIT (self). The Board voted to grant a pardon with the following
restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms disabilities).

Quindarrius S. McCain, AIS# 827520: Speaker on behalf of a pardon
Quindarrius S. McCain (self). The Board voted to deny a pardon.

Benigno S. Garza, AIS# 243466: Speaker on behalf of parole Tamra Garza
(daughter). The Board voted to grant parole with special condition to Detainer
and/or Program; complete the Perry Co. Probation/Parole Reentry Education
Program (PREP), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug
Assessment Upon Release.

Julius Anderson, AIS# 803983: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Julius
Anderson (self). The Board voted to grant a full pardon with the restoration of
all civil and political rights.

Ivorye S. Scales, AIS# 250850: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Ivorye S.
Scales (self). The Board voted to grant a full pardon with the restoration of all
civil and political rights.

Gary L. Harrison, AIS# 169400: The Board voted to grant voting rights only.

Dalton W. Windsor, AIS# 824144 The Board voted to grant a pardon with
the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms
disabilities).

Lawrence E. Richmond, AIS# 164036: The Board voted to grant a pardon
with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and
firearms disabilities).

Corey T. Dreding, AIS# 299604: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset
date of 7/2027.
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18. Thaddeus A. Caster, ATS# 307253: The Board voted to deny parole with no
reset date.

19, Justin M. Johnson, AIS# 249982: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset
date of 7/2028.

20. Natividad O. Garcia, AIS# 335184: The Board voted to deny parole with no
reset date.

21. William M. Fields, AIS# 273234: The Board voted to grant parole with
special condition to complete the Baldwin Co. Day Reporting Center (DRC),
GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug Assessment Upon
Release.

22. Montreal A. Standberry, AIS# 324434: The Board voted to deny parole with a
reset date of 7/2030.

23. Kevin B. Sweda, AIS# 240501 The Board voted to deny parole with a reset
date of 7/2027. -

24, Nelson J. Luciano, AIS# 283067: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset
date of 7/2027.

25. Randy D. Levitzke, AIS# 226808: The Board voted to deny parole with a
reset date of 8/2026.

26. Christopher J. Pate, AIS# 228749: The Board voted to deny parole with a
reset date of 2/2026.

27. Shenika Williams, AIS# 273762: The Board voted to grant parole with special
condition to complete an Approved Halfway House with Rehab, Huntsville
Day Reporting Center (DRC), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up
and Drug Assessment Upon Release.

28. Robert J. Powell, AIS# 256402: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset
date of 7/2027.

29. Deontay R. Prettyman, AIS# 220865: The Board voted to grant parole with
special condition to complete the Perry Co. Probation/Parole Reentry
Education Program (PREP), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up
and Drug Assessment Upon Release.

D. Files for Review:

1. 'The Board reviewed the attached list of files for revocation.
2. The Board reviewed the attached list of delinquent files.
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E. Additional Board Business:

Adjournment:

a. The Board adjourned at 1:06pm moved by Hal Nash and seconded by Darryl
Littleton with majority vote. The Board’s next meeting will be July 29, 2025, at
8:00am at 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, AL 36104.

APPROVED: DISAPPROVED:

gé///%v/x/

1 Nash, Chairman Hal Nash, Chairman
Darryl thtleto Darryl Littleton
Board Member Board Member
Galbfelle Simmons Gabrelle Simmons
Board Member Board Member

mb‘/ Date: 1 !'8”1 ‘9‘;
Nicolﬁ Lewis ]
Board Secretary
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Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles
Meeting Agenda

The Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles will convene
at 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, Alabama 36104 at 8:00 AM.

July 24, 2025

. Call to Order

. Board Business

. Files for Review

. Additional Board Business

. Adjournment
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NAME
Burnett, Claude
Cade, Malik
Carter, Michael
Goettel, David
Grondin, Steven
Hall, Davida
Hardy, Trevonte
Harper, Danny
Harris, Justin

10, Hayden, Jerome
11. Hood, Zaki

12, Keenum, Andy

13. Langford, Brandon
14, Lockhart, Andrea
15. Moore, Scoit

16. Morgan, Gunner
17. Parker, Galon

18. Phelps, Aaron

19. Phillips, Katrina
20. Price, James

21. Rawlins, Robert
22. Rodgers, Jamontez
23. Taber, Jonathan
24, Thompson, Stevie
25. Tolliver, James

26. Wallace, Bryvon

27. Wilson, Beverly

Reinstatements:
Cont’d on Parole:
Revoked:
Remanded

13

13

AIS #
155868
314874
174815
328158
227594
340038
338559
172475
325308
296489
301728
282970
339957
339123
161060
315324
250785
273042
341049
151662
211043
340098
264824
256007
162629
336360
189254

Total

Revoked

7 Technical Offense
5 New Offenses
1 Both Offense

Dunks

13

DRC

2

PREP Center

0

27

PAROLE COURT HEARING DOCKET
7/24/2025

DECISION
Rev. None
Rev. None
Rev. None
Rein,

Rev. w/7/2026
Rev. None
Rein.

Rein.

Rein.

Rev. None
Remanded
Rein.

Rein,

Rein.

Rein.

Rev. None
Rev. w/7/2026
Rev. w/11/2025
Rev, None
Rev. w/7/2026
Rein,

Rein.

Rein.

Rein.

Rev. w/7/2020
Rev. None
Rein,




NAME
. Davis, Joshua
. Martin, James
. Towles, Joshua

. White, Kendal

PAROLEES DECLARED DELINQUENT
07/24/2025

NUMBER
2890697B
213477D

322608

273047C

ACTION

DD
DD
DD

DD



AIS
3040885

307253
2996048
273234A
3351848
243466A
317604
249982
226808A
2830678
260872A
134327A
228749A
2564028
2208658
336808
324434

2405018
190661A
273762A

ALABAMA BUREAU OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

suf Offender

S
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b

Bartlett, Ralph

Caster, Thaddeus A
Dreding, Corey T
Fields, William M
Garcia, Natividad O
Garza, Benigno S
Glover, Tristan L
Johnson, Justin M
Levitzke, Randy D
Luciano, Nelson J
Mix, Jarvis L
Murray, Joe W
Pate, Christopher J
Powell, Robert J
Prettyman, Deontay R
Roque, Jose

Standberry, Montreal A

Sweda, Kevin B
Thigpen, Theron D
Williams, Shenika

7/17/2025 8:52 AM
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Docket Hearing List

Date Type
7/24/2025 Parole

7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole

7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
7/24/2025 Parole
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Status
Removed-
Eligibility
Date
Change
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

Notifi
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No

Class A Cont Recons

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No

NoDeweD - ens
No peaieD- 27
No oanvien. Bdn
NoDeliegd- evs

No etvie- pesp
NoDelgp- 1|20
No DenligD- 129
NoDaliep- &fo
NoDalieD- 1| &1
Nobeweo -] 20
No DeMeD - 1|26
NoDeMieD- 2|2k
No palieD - T[>
NoGesmhep - Peep
No DewieD- s
NoPalisD - 1130

NoDelleD -1f1
No DedleDd -E0s
No GemWep - o7




AlS
803983
824094
144934A
169400A
320994
827520
187010
164036
250850
824144

ALABAMA BUREAU OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

suf Offender

A

Anderson, Julius
Enfinger, Robert S
Germany, Ricky
Harrison, Gary L
Hutchings, Brice M, IlI
McCain, Quindarrius S
Mosley, Tina M
Richmond, Lawrence E
Scales, Ivorye S
Windsor, Dalton W
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Docket Hearing List

Date Type

~ 7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon

7/24/2025 Pardon

7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon
7/24/2025 Pardon

Status
Scheduled

~ Scheduled

Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled
Scheduled

b
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Yes
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No
No
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V.

Class A Cont Recons
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