#### **ALABAMA BOARD OF PARDONS & PAROLES**

#### **Open Public Meeting Minutes**

#### July 24, 2025

#### A. Call to Order:

- 1. The Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles called to order its open public meeting on this date at 8:33A.M., 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, AL 36104 for the purpose of conducting its regular parole/pardon hearings, as prescribed by Alabama Code, Title 15, Chapter 22. Board members present were: Hal Nash, Chairperson, Darryl Littleton, Board Member and Gabrelle Simmons, Board Member.
- 2. The Board met to discuss the attached agenda, with the action taken by the Board recorded by the Board's secretary, Nicole Lewis.
- B. Board Business: The Board approved minutes from previous meeting of July 23, 2025, moved by Hal Nash and seconded by Gabrelle Simmons which was majority vote.

#### C. Daily Pardon/Parole Docket:

- 1. Tristan L. Glover, AIS# 317604: Speaker on behalf of parole 1st Kimberly Franklin (mother), 2nd Beth Beasley (aunt), 3rd Chris Cloud (Abel Ministries). Speaker against parole 1st Kelli Williamson Yates (victim's sister), 2nd Anthony Williamson (victim's son), 3rd Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 4th Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2030.
- 2. Jose Roque, AIS# 336808: Speaker against parole 1<sup>st</sup> Carey Dempsey (victim's niece), 2<sup>nd</sup> Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 3<sup>rd</sup> Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with no reset date.
- 3. Joe W. Murray, AIS# 134327: Speaker on behalf of parole Thomas Murray (brother). Speaker against parole 1<sup>st</sup> Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 2<sup>nd</sup> Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2026.
- 4. Jarvis Mix, AIS# 260872: Speaker on behalf of parole Chelsea Williams (girlfriend). Speaker against parole 1<sup>st</sup> Bill Lisenby (VOCAL), 2<sup>nd</sup> Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2030.
- 5. Theron Thigpen, AIS# 190661: Speaker on behalf of parole 1<sup>st</sup> Karen Harrell (girlfriend), 2<sup>nd</sup> Cassidy Harrell (girlfriend's daughter). Speaker against parole Jackie Fowler VSO (Atty General Office). The Board voted to deny parole with no reset date.

- 6. Robert S. Enfinger, AIS# 824094: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1<sup>st</sup> Robert S. Enfinger (self), 2<sup>nd</sup> Dustin Fowler (attorney). The Board voted to grant a full pardon with the restoration of all civil and political rights.
- 7. Ricky Germany, AIS# 144934: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1<sup>st</sup> Ricky Germany (self), 2<sup>nd</sup> Rita Pickens (sister). The Board voted to grant voting rights only.
- 8. Tina M. Mosley, AIS# 187010: Speaker on behalf of a pardon 1<sup>st</sup> Tina M. Mosley (self), 2<sup>nd</sup> Pamela Smith (sister). The Board voted to grant a pardon with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms disabilities).
- 9. Brice M. Hutchings, III, AIS# 320994: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Brice M. Hutchings, III (self). The Board voted to grant a pardon with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms disabilities).
- 10. Quindarrius S. McCain, AIS# 827520: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Quindarrius S. McCain (self). The Board voted to deny a pardon.
- 11. Benigno S. Garza, AIS# 243466: Speaker on behalf of parole Tamra Garza (daughter). The Board voted to grant parole with special condition to Detainer and/or Program; complete the Perry Co. Probation/Parole Reentry Education Program (PREP), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug Assessment Upon Release.
- 12. Julius Anderson, AIS# 803983: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Julius Anderson (self). The Board voted to grant a full pardon with the restoration of all civil and political rights.
- 13. Ivorye S. Scales, AIS# 250850: Speaker on behalf of a pardon Ivorye S. Scales (self). The Board voted to grant a full pardon with the restoration of all civil and political rights.
- 14. Gary L. Harrison, AIS# 169400: The Board voted to grant voting rights only.
- 15. Dalton W. Windsor, AIS# 824144: The Board voted to grant a pardon with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms disabilities).
- 16. Lawrence E. Richmond, AIS# 164036: The Board voted to grant a pardon with the following restrictions (relief from the habitual offender act and firearms disabilities).
- 17. Corey T. Dreding, AIS# 299604: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2027.

- 18. Thaddeus A. Caster, AIS# 307253: The Board voted to deny parole with no reset date.
- 19. Justin M. Johnson, AIS# 249982: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2028.
- Natividad O. Garcia, AIS# 335184: The Board voted to deny parole with no reset date.
- 21. William M. Fields, AIS# 273234: The Board voted to grant parole with special condition to complete the Baldwin Co. Day Reporting Center (DRC), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug Assessment Upon Release.
- 22. Montreal A. Standberry, AIS# 324434: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2030.
- 23. Kevin B. Sweda, AIS# 240501: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2027.
- 24. Nelson J. Luciano, AIS# 283067: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2027.
- 25. Randy D. Levitzke, AIS# 226808: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 8/2026.
- 26. Christopher J. Pate, AIS# 228749: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 2/2026.
- 27. Shenika Williams, AIS# 273762: The Board voted to grant parole with special condition to complete an Approved Halfway House with Rehab, Huntsville Day Reporting Center (DRC), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug Assessment Upon Release.
- 28. Robert J. Powell, AIS# 256402: The Board voted to deny parole with a reset date of 7/2027.
- 29. Deontay R. Prettyman, AIS# 220865: The Board voted to grant parole with special condition to complete the Perry Co. Probation/Parole Reentry Education Program (PREP), GPS Ankle Monitor, Mental Health Follow-up and Drug Assessment Upon Release.

#### D. Files for Review:

- 1. The Board reviewed the attached list of files for revocation.
- 2. The Board reviewed the attached list of delinquent files.

#### E. Additional Board Business:

#### Adjournment:

a. The Board adjourned at 1:06pm moved by Hal Nash and seconded by Darryl Littleton with majority vote. The Board's next meeting will be July 29, 2025, at 8:00am at 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, AL 36104.

APPROVED:  Hal Nash, Chairman  Darryl Littleton	DISAPPROVED:				
Hal Nash, Chairman	Hal Nash, Chairman				
Darryl Littleton Board Member	Darryl Littleton Board Member				
Gabrelle Simmons Board Member	Gabrelle Simmons Board Member				
Nicole Lewis Board Secretary	Date: 7 39 35				

## Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles Meeting Agenda

The Alabama Board of Pardons and Paroles will convene at 301 South Ripley Street, Montgomery, Alabama 36104 at 8:00 AM.

July 24, 2025

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Board Business
- 3. Files for Review
- 4. Additional Board Business
- 5. Adjournment

# PAROLE COURT HEARING DOCKET 7/24/2025

<u>NAME</u>	<u>AIS#</u>	<b>DECISION</b>
1. Burnett, Claude	155868	Rev. None
2. Cade, Malik	314874	Rev. None
3. Carter, Michael	174815	Rev. None
4. Goettel, David	328158	Rein.
5. Grondin, Steven	227594	Rev. w/7/2026
6. Hall, Davida	340038	Rev. None
7. Hardy, Trevonte	338559	Rein.
8. Harper, Danny	172475	Rein.
9. Harris, Justin	325308	Rein.
10. Hayden, Jerome	296489	Rev. None
11. Hood, Zaki	301728	Remanded
12. Keenum, Andy	282970	Rein.
13. Langford, Brandon	339957	Rein.
14. Lockhart, Andrea	339123	Rein.
15. Moore, Scott	161060	Rein.
16. Morgan, Gunner	315324	Rev. None
17. Parker, Galon	250785	Rev. w/7/2026
18. Phelps, Aaron	273042	Rev. w/11/2025
19. Phillips, Katrina	341049	Rev. None
20. Price, James	151662	Rev. w/7/2026
21. Rawlins, Robert	211043	Rein.
22. Rodgers, Jamontez	340098	Rein.
23. Taber, Jonathan	264824	Rein.
24. Thompson, Stevie	256007	Rein.
25. Tolliver, James	162629	Rev. w/7/2026
26. Wallace, Bryon	336360	Rev. None
27. Wilson, Beverly	189254	Rein.

Reinstatements:	13
Cont'd on Parole:	0
Revoked:	13
Remanded	1
Total	27

## Revoked

- 7 Technical Offense
- **5 New Offenses**
- 1 Both Offense

#### **Dunks**

13

# $\frac{DRC}{2}$

# PREP Center

0

# PAROLEES DECLARED DELINQUENT 07/24/2025

NAME	NUMBER	ACTION
1. Davis, Joshua	290697В	<u>DD</u>
2. Martin, James	213477D	<u>DD</u>
3. Towles, Joshua	322608	<u>DD</u>
4. White, Kendal	273047C	DD

## **ALABAMA BUREAU OF PARDONS AND PAROLES**

# **Docket Hearing List**

AIS	suf	Offender	Date	Туре	Status	Notifi	Class A	Cont	Recons
304088S	S	Bartlett, Ralph	7/24/2025	Parole	Removed- Eligibility Date	Yes	Yes	No	No
and the second of the second o		The second of th			Change	er protestation and an allient of a			A COLUMN TO THE PERSON AND A COLUMN TO THE PERSO
307253		Caster, Thaddeus A	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO DENIED-EDS
299604B	В	Dreding, Corey T	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NODENIED-7/37
273234A	Α	Fields, William M	7/24/2025	Parole	Scheduled	No	No	No	NO GRANNED BALDWIN
335184S	S	Garcia, Natividad O	7/24/2025	Parole	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO DELIED- BOS
243466A	Α	Garza, Benigno S	7/24/2025	Parole	Scheduled	No	No	No	NO PREAMED- PREP
317604		Glover, Tristan L	7/24/2025	Parole	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NODENLED-7/20
249982		Johnson, Justin M	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO DENIED-7/28
226808A	Α	Levitzke, Randy D	7/24/2025		Scheduled	No	No	No	NODENIED-8/26
283067B	В	Luciano, Nelson J	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No DENIED-1121
260872A	Α	Mix, Jarvis L	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NODENIED-1/3
134327A	Α	Murray, Joe W	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO DENLED - 7/26
228749A	Α	Pate, Christopher J	7/24/2025		Scheduled	No	No	No	NODENIED-2126
256402B	В	Powell, Robert J	7/24/2025		Scheduled	No	No	No	NO DENIED -7/27
220865B	В	Prettyman, Deontay R	7/24/2025		Scheduled	No	No	No	NOGRANNED - PRE
336808		Roque, Jose	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO DENIED-ESS
324434		Standberry, Montreal A	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No Dayled - 1/30
2405015	S	Sweda, Kevin B	7/24/2025		Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No Delled -7/27
190661A	Α	Thigpen, Theron D	7/24/2025		Scheduled	No	No	No	NO DENIED-EDS
273762A	Α	Williams, Shenika	7/24/2025	Parole	Scheduled	No	No	No	NO GRANTED- PP

Hel Starl

SahellSimi

Les fair

# **ALABAMA BUREAU OF PARDONS AND PAROLES**

# **Docket Hearing List**

AIS	suf	Offender	Date	Type	Status	Notifi	Class A	Cont	Recons
803983		Anderson, Julius	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	No	No	No	No Bearnes
824094		Enfinger, Robert S	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	No	No	No	No GreanTO
144934A	Α	Germany, Ricky	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No Granhed
169400A	Α	Harrison, Gary L	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO GRANED VO
320994	İ	Hutchings, Brice M, III	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No Greation
827520		McCain, Quindarrius S	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	No DENIED
187010		Mosley, Tina M	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	No	No	No	NOGRAMED
164036		Richmond, Lawrence E	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	No	No	No	NO GRANTED
250850		Scales, Ivorye S	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	No	No	No	No branco
824144		Windsor, Dalton W	7/24/2025	Pardon	Scheduled	Yes	No	No	NO BRANDO

He van Sahell Same.